
2016	
  -­‐	
  2017	
  
Bert	
  Corona	
  Charter	
  High	
  School	
  Staff	
  Roster

# Name Room Position Email
1 Carrol,	
  James Outside Physical	
  Education	
  Teacher mrcarroll@coronacharter.org
2 DeMorgoli,	
  Ali Long	
  Term	
  Substitute msdemorgoli@coronacharter.org
Ferris,	
  Chris SFA	
  Teacher mrferris@coronacharter.org

3 Garcia,	
  Nestor Business	
  Algebra	
  I	
  and	
  II	
  Teacher mrgarcia@coronacharter.org
4 Gonzalez,	
  Lizabet College	
  &	
  Career	
  Readiness	
  Teacher mslgonzalez@coronacharter.org
5 Green,	
  Eleanor Government/	
  Econ	
  Teacher msgreen@coronacharter.org
6 Lecomte,	
  Veronique	
   ELA	
  Teacher mslecomte@coronacharter.org
7 McCall,	
  Grania ELA	
  Teacher msmccall@coronacharter.org
8 Palafox,	
  Maribel College	
  and	
  Career	
  Counselor mspalafox@coronacharter.org
9 Rothenay,	
  Mark Biology	
  Teacher mrrothenay@coronacharter.org
10 Soria,	
  Christina Teacher	
  Associate	
  -­‐	
  Spanish mssoria@coronacharter.org
11 Strawn,	
  April Long-­‐Term	
  Substitute msstrawn@coronacharter.org
12 Wakefield,	
  Erin Special	
  Education	
  Teacher mswakefield@coronacharter.org

NEW	
  OPEN	
  POSITION Math
NEW	
  OPEN	
  POSITION Special	
  Education	
  Teacher
NEW	
  OPEN	
  POSITION Chemistry	
  Teacher

# Name Room Position Email
Fuentes,	
  Yolanda Office Director	
  of	
  Operations msfuentes@coronacharter.org

1 Guzman,	
  Isis Office Program	
  Coordinator msiguzman@coronacharter.org
2 Simonsen,	
  Lorence Office Executive	
  Administator mrsimonsen@coronacharter.org

# Name Room Position Email
1 Chocoj,	
  Luis Tech	
  Assistant mrchocoj@coronacharter.org
2 Herrera,	
  Jorge Tutor mrherrera@coronacharter.org
3 Medina,	
  Robert Outside Supervision	
  Aide mrmedina@coronacharter.org
4 Rodriguez,	
  Iliana Main	
  Office Office	
  Assistant msrodriguez@coronacharter.org
5 Yabut,	
  Mark Classroom Teacher	
  Associate mryabut@coronacharter.org


